Year: 2002

Make: Toyota

Model: Tacoma XTRACAB 4X4 V6
VIN: 5TEWN72N22Z038278

Exterior

- MULTI-REFLEC HALOGN
HEADLAMPS FR & RR
MUDGUARDS/FR TOW HOOK

- TILT-OUT RR QUARTER WINDOWS
- BLACK FR & RR BUMPERS

- DUAL BLACK REMOTE 0O/S
MIRRORS

- DOUBLE WALL CARGO BED
W/HOOKS

Mechanical And
Performance

- CLUTCH START CANCEL

- ALL WEATHER GUARD EQUIP PKG
- 15" STEEL WHEELS

- P225/75R15 RADIAL TIRES (5)

- PWR-ASSIST VENTED FRT DISC
BRAKES W/RR DRUMS

- FRONT STABILIZER BAR

- PWR-ASSIST RACK & PIN STEERNG
- INDEPENDENT FRONT
SUSPENSION

- COIL SPRING DOUBLE WISHBONE
- 2-SPEED TRANSFER CASE

- 4WDEMAND-AUTO DISCONECT
DIFF

- 5-SPEED MANUAL OVERDRIVE
TRANS

Engine:

6 Cylinder

Transmission: 5MT
Exterior: Black Sand Pearl (209)

Interior:

- 3.4L V6 DOHC EFI ENGINE
Safety And Convenience

- TWO AUXILIARY POWER OUTLETS

- DELUXE ETR/CASSETTE W/6 SPKRS
- COOLANT TEMPERATURE GAUGE

- ENTRY/EXIT ASSIST GRIP

- DAY/NIGHT REARVIEW MIRROR

- DUAL SUNVISORS/CUPHOLDER

- DUAL ARMRESTS/DOOR POCKETS

- SCULPTED DR TRIM W/CLTH INSRT
- FORWARD FACING RR CLOTH SEAT
- 60/40 SPLIT CLOTH BENCH SEAT
ADJUSTABLE HEADRESTS

- CRS TOP TETHER ANCHOR BRACKET
- ADJ FRT SHOULDER BELT ANCHORS
- CENTER HIGH-MOUNT STOP LAMP

- SIDE IMPACT DOOR BEAMS

- FRONT SEAT BELT PRETENSIONERS
& FORCE LIMITERS

- DR & PASS SIDE AIRBAGS W/PASS
SIDE CUTOFF SWITCH

Falo

CITY MPG

HIGHWAY MPG

21

Actual mileage will vary with options, driving conditions, driving habits and vehicle's condition

INSTALLED OPTIONS
[UE] Stepside PKG
[1X] SR5 PKG W/Color Keyed PKG

[OF] Toyota Racing Development (TRD)

Offroad PKG
[CQ] Convenience PKG

[BU] Cloth Bucket Seats W/Headrests

[FB] High 4 Selector Switch

[HP] Hood Protector

[wI] Spare Tire Lock

[CF] Carpet Floor Mats (4 PC Set)
[FE] 50 State Emissions

[PX] Metallic Paint

Original Shipping Charge

$310
$1,710
$1,380

$1,230
$65
$135
$102
$59
$76

$0

$0
$510

Get more information on your

smartphone:

CarFinders Inc
CarFindersDenver.com
720-502-4768
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