Year: 2002 Make: Toyota

Model: Tacoma XTRACAB 4X4 V6 VIN: 5TEWN72N22Z038278

Engine: 6 Cylinder Transmission: 5MT

Exterior: Black Sand Pearl (209)

Interior: Fa10

Exterior

· MULTI-REFLEC HALOGN HEADLAMPS FR & RR MUDGUARDS/FR TOW HOOK

- TILT-OUT RR QUARTER WINDOWS
- · BLACK FR & RR BUMPERS
- · DUAL BLACK REMOTE O/S MIRRORS
- · DOUBLE WALL CARGO BED W/HOOKS

Mechanical And Performance

- · CLUTCH START CANCEL
- · ALL WEATHER GUARD EQUIP PKG
- · 15" STEEL WHEELS
- · P225/75R15 RADIAL TIRES (5) · PWR-ASSIST VENTED FRT DISC
- **BRAKES W/RR DRUMS**
- FRONT STABILIZER BAR
- **PWR-ASSIST RACK & PIN STEERNG**
- INDEPENDENT FRONT SUSPENSION
- COIL SPRING DOUBLE WISHBONE
- 2-SPEED TRANSFER CASE
- · 4WDEMAND-AUTO DISCONECT
- · 5-SPEED MANUAL OVERDRIVE **TRANS**

· 3.4L V6 DOHC EFI ENGINE

Safety And Convenience

- · TWO AUXILIARY POWER OUTLETS
- · DELUXE ETR/CASSETTE W/6 SPKRS
- · COOLANT TEMPERATURE GAUGE · ENTRY/EXIT ASSIST GRIP
- · DAY/NIGHT REARVIEW MIRROR
- · DUAL SUNVISORS/CUPHOLDER
- · DUAL ARMRESTS/DOOR POCKETS · SCULPTED DR TRIM W/CLTH INSRT
- · FORWARD FACING RR CLOTH SEAT
- · 60/40 SPLIT CLOTH BENCH SEAT
- ADJUSTABLE HEADRESTS
- · CRS TOP TETHER ANCHOR BRACKET
- · ADI FRT SHOULDER BELT ANCHORS · CENTER HIGH-MOUNT STOP LAMP
- · SIDE IMPACT DOOR BEAMS
- · FRONT SEAT BELT PRETENSIONERS & FORCE LIMITERS
- · DR & PASS SIDE AIRBAGS W/PASS SIDE CUTOFF SWITCH

CITY MPG

16



HIGHWAY MPG

21

driving conditions, driving habits and vehicle's condition

INSTALLED OPTIONS	
[UE] Stepside PKG	\$310
[IX] SR5 PKG W/Color Keyed PKG	\$1,710
[OF] Toyota Racing Development (TRD) Offroad PKG	\$1,380
[CQ] Convenience PKG	\$1,230
[BU] Cloth Bucket Seats W/Headrests	\$65
[FB] High 4 Selector Switch	\$135
[HP] Hood Protector	\$102
[WI] Spare Tire Lock	\$59
[CF] Carpet Floor Mats (4 PC Set)	\$76
[FE] 50 State Emissions	\$0
[PX] Metallic Paint	\$0
Original Shipping Charge	\$510
	[UE] Stepside PKG [IX] SR5 PKG W/Color Keyed PKG [OF] Toyota Racing Development (TRD) Offroad PKG [CQ] Convenience PKG [BU] Cloth Bucket Seats W/Headrests [FB] High 4 Selector Switch [HP] Hood Protector [WI] Spare Tire Lock [CF] Carpet Floor Mats (4 PC Set) [FE] 50 State Emissions [PX] Metallic Paint

Get more information on your smartphone:



CarFinders Inc

CarFindersDenver.com 720-502-4768